

Materiale electrice conform invitatie

I.D.: 52788253

Data publicarii	17.12.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 980,63 RON - 980,63 RON

Descriere: 1 DIBLU HM 6*40 bc 400.000 0.0740 29.60 5.62 2 PAT CABLU 40*25 m 4.000 2.9000 11.60 2.20 3 PHILIPS TUB FLUORESCENT 36W 865 BC 25.000 5.9900 149.75 28.45 4 STARTER UNIVERSAL PH. bc 25.000 1.2900 32.25 6.13 5 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M bc 2.000 2.1200 4.24 0.81 6 PAT CABLU 25*16 m 18.000 1.6500 29.70 5.64 7 TG TUB FLUORESCENT 32W CIRCULAR bc 2.000 7.2500 14.50 2.76 8 NOVELITE BEC CU LED 15 W E27 buc 6.000 7.7200 46.32 8.80 9 CABLU MYYM 3*2,5 m 25.000 2.8500 71.25 13.54 10 ABB SIGURANTA P+N 20A bc 4.000 18.5500 74.20 14.10 11 CABLU MYYUP 2*1 m 15.000 0.8200 12.30 2.34 12 PAT CABLU 16*16 m 16.000 1.1000 17.60 3.34 13 PAT CABLU 20*10 m 14.000 1.2000 16.80 3.19 14 BLOC 3 PRIZE PT bc 1.000 28.9800 28.98 5.51 15 TG CORP ILUMINAT CU LED PT IP65 40W bc 6.000 65.9900 395.94 75.23 16 TG CORP ILUMINAT CU LED PT IP65 20W bc 1.000 45.6000 45.60 8.66
